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A real-time tracker of AdWords data http://www.brainlabsdigital.com/blog/real-time-bidding-adwords/
Automatically Pause Ads with Low CTR http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/11/automatically-pause-ads-with-low-ctr.html
Automating Maintenance Tasks With AdWords Scripting Part 1 http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/11/automating-maintenance-tasks-with.html
Delete All Disapproved Ads in an Account http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/11/delete-all-disapproved-ads-in-account.html
Pause AdGroups With No Active Keywords http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/11/pause-adgroups-with-no-active-keywords.html
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Auto Add ValueTrack Params To All Destination URLs http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/12/auto-add-valuetrack-params-to-all.html
Automating Maintenance Tasks with AdWords Scripting Part 2 http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/12/automating-maintenance-tasks-with.html
Automating Maintenance Tasks with AdWords Scripting Part 3 http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2012/12/automating-maintenance-tasks-with_5.html
Unique Bidding Rules For Each Campaign http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/01/unique-bidding-rules-for-each-campaign.html
Update Ad Params from Google Spreadsheet http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/01/update-ad-params-from-google-spreadsheet.html
Authenticating to OAuth Services Using AdWords Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/02/authenticating-to-oauth-services-using.html
Label Countdown for Ignoring New Elements http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/02/label-countdown-for-ignoring-new.html
Store Account Level Quality Score in a Google Spreadsheet http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/02/store-account-level-quality-score-in.html
Update Your Bids from a Google Spreadsheet http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/02/update-your-bids-from-google-spreadsheet.html
Automate Your Ads Based on Your Baseball Team's Schedule http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/03/automate-your-ads-based-on-your.html
Dynamically Adjust Campaign Budgets http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/03/dynamically-adjust-campaign-budgets.html
Fixing Capitalization Errors in Your Ads http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/03/fixing-capitalization-errors-in-your-ads.html
Manage Ads Based on Airport Delays http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/03/manage-ads-based-on-airport-delays.html
Store Account Performance Report in a Google Doc http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/03/store-account-performance-report-in.html
Store Search Query Performance Report in a Google Doc http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/03/store-search-query-performance-report.html
Dynamically Adjust Campaign Budgets v2.0 http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/04/dynamically-adjust-campaign-budgets-v20.html
Merge Labels from Multiple Campaigns http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/04/merge-labels-from-multiple-campaigns.html
Pause or Enable Campaigns, Keywords or Ads on a Specific Date http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/04/pause-or-enable-keywords-on-specific.html
Put Current Crime Statistics in Your Creatives http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/04/put-current-crime-statistics-in-your.html
Report on Broken Urls In Your Account http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/04/report-on-broken-urls-in-your-account.html
Store Account, Campaign, AdGroup, and Keyword Level Quality Score http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/04/store-account-campaign-and-adgroup.html
Put AdWords Data to Amazon S3 Using Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/05/put-adwords-data-to-amazon-s3-using.html
Ad Creative Test Automation Script http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/06/ad-creative-test-automation-script.html
Finding Anomalies In Your Keywords, Adgroups, and Ads http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/06/finding-anomalies-in-your-adgroups.html
Store Keyword Performance Report In Amazon S3 http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/06/store-keyword-performance-report-in.html
Campaign and Keyword Performance Reporting http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/07/campaign-and-keyword-performance.html
Figuring Out When Your Ad, AdGroup, Keyword, or Campaign Was Created http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/07/figuring-out-when-your-ad-was-created.html
Set AdParams at the AdGroup Level from a Google Spreadsheet http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/07/set-adparams-at-adgroup-level-from.html
Disable Ads and Keywords For Out of Stock Items http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/10/disable-ads-and-keywords-for-out-of.html
Manage Your AdWords Creatives Using Excel http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/10/manage-your-adwords-creatives-using.html
Use AdWords Scripts To Automate Black Friday http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/10/use-adwords-scripts-to-automate-black.html
Use GDrive To Load A Single AdWords Script Into Multiple Accounts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/10/use-gdrive-to-load-single-adwords.html
Building Entity Deep Links with AdWords Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/11/building-entity-deep-links-with-adwords.html
Track Adwords Script Runs with Google Analytics http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/11/track-adwords-script-runs-with-google.html
AdWords Account Audit Checklist Using AdWords Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/12/adwords-account-audit-checklist-using.html
Automated Creative Testing With Statistical Significance http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2013/12/automated-creative-testing-with.html
Make Calls and Send Text http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/01/make-calls-and-send-text-messages-to.html
Monitor Broken Links Using MCC Level Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/04/monitor-broken-links-using-mcc-level.html
Connect Zoho CRM Data with AdWords Using Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/05/connect-zoho-crm-data-with-adwords.html
Exception Invalid reporting query INVALID_PREDICATE_ENUM_VALUE ACTIVEhttp://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/07/exception-invalid-reporting-query.html
Save a File or Spreadsheet in a Specific Folder of GDrive http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/07/save-file-or-spreadsheet-in-specific.html
Pull Salesforce Data into AdWords Using Scripts http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/09/pull-salesforce-data-into-adwords-using.html
Use Google Feed API to Convert RSS to JSON http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/09/use-google-feed-api-to-convert-rss-to.html
executeInParallel on More than 50 Accounts Using Labels http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2014/11/executeinparallel-on-more-than-50.html
Pull Stock Quotes Into AdWords Scripts Using Yahoo! Finance API http://www.freeadwordsscripts.com/2015/07/pull-stock-quotes-into-adwords-scripts.html
Calculate bid modifiers http://www.optmyzr.com/scripts/calculate-and-set-mobile-bid-modifiers/
Get Hourly Updates on Conversion Data in Google Docs http://pastebin.com/5XC5N91K
AdWords Quality Score Tracker Version 2.0 – Now with Labels http://www.ppc-epiphany.com/2013/01/26/adwords-quality-score-tracker-version-2-0-now-with-labels/
Show your Twitter Followers http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/1261/adwords-scripts-twitter-followers
Making Sure the Date/Time Zone is Correct for your script http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/1616/adwords-script-use-correct-date
Set mobile bid modifier http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/1642/set-mobile-bids-using-adwords-scripts
Toggle ads by time of day http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/1834/adwords-script-delicious-restaurant-ads-script
Feed Your Inventory Count into AdWords Ads http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/2243/feed-inventory-count-into-adwords-ads
Using import.io API in AdWords http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/2499/using-import-io-api-in-adwords
Expanded Happy Hour ad toggler http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/2552/an-expanded-happy-hour-script
Display the Full GDN URL’s http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/2563/adwords-script-to-display-the-full-gdn-urls
Bid By Campaign Locations http://www.rankhammer.com/blog/2593/adwords-script-to-bid-by-campaign-locations
New Keyword Suggestions Based on Shopping Search Terms https://crealytics.com/blog/2015/08/12/adwords-script-keyword-suggestions-based-shopping-search-terms/
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